Quotation No:

Project Description:

transport

Official Closing Register - Bid/Tender/Quotation

Department

Transport Office CC Metro

Province of KwaZulu-Natal Tender Closing Date: 20/11/2018
Tender Closing Time: 11h00

ZNQ4030/2/R4/CDUR/601/S/25/2018-2019
The employment of an emerging contractor for drain cleaning and verge maintenance (p82/1) km 0.00 to km 12.6
in Cost Centre Metro for grade 2CE

BBBEE S/C - Affidavit
No Name of Company Amount CSD No S/C. if copy, is it certified Affidavit BBBEE —
Certified | No S/Cor Level Grade
Yes No Original Copy Affidavit
1 Thula muntu 412 539.27|N/A — - v S Affidavit N/A N/A
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
Completed by: (SCM OF FICIAL) Witnessed by: (SCM OFF ICIAL)
Name : s rMincuR= Name : _V.rm Cas
Signature: o E Signature: @[
Date: 20lulig Date: 20ly [2oF




